4-Mar-17

WOMEN'S WINNER

1ST Female 56-65

MEN'S WINNER

1ST MALE 46-55

2ND MALE 46-55

1ST MALE 56-65

2ND MALE 56-65

3RD MALE 56-65

1ST MALE 66+

Bib No.

983

981

986

984

980

982

947

985

988

987

2017 River View Loppet - 9K CLASSIC Race

Racer

CHRISTENSEN, ANN

LAWRENCE, DEB

RAU, AMANDA

HOWARD, MARK

BJORKLUND, JOSEPH

BJORKLUND, JOHN

BULLIS, DANIEL

SMITH, JIM

KUMMER, GERRY

WESTERLUND, JOHN

Division

M66+

F56-65

F26-35

M56-65

M46-55

M46-55

M56-65

M56-65

M56-65

M66+

Race
Time

0:49:13

0:55:29

0:35:03

0:50:44

1:01:18

1.07:20

0:41:28

0:55:46

1:09:23

loths

0.5

0.9

0.0

0.1

0.9

0.8

0.0

0.2

0.9

0.2

City

WASHBURN

SPOONER

BRULE

GORDON

WEBSTER

SPOONER

MADISON

FOREST LAKE

BURNSVILLE

SANDSTONE

State

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

MN

MN

MN



