## 2017 River View Loppet - 9K CLASSIC Race

	Bib No.	Racer	Division	Race Time	10 <sup>ths</sup>	City	State
WOMEN'S WINNER	983	CHRISTENSEN, ANN	M66+	0:49:13	0.5	WASHBURN	WI
1ST Female 56-65	981	LAWRENCE, DEB	F56-65	0:55:29	0.9	SPOONER	WI
	986	RAU, AMANDA	F26-35		0.0	BRULE	WI
MEN'S WINNER	984	HOWARD, MARK	M56-65	0:35:03	0.1	GORDON	WI
1ST MALE 46-55	980	BJORKLUND, JOSEPH	M46-55	0:50:44	0.9	WEBSTER	WI
2ND MALE 46-55	982	BJORKLUND, JOHN	M46-55	1:01:18	0.8	SPOONER	WI
1ST MALE 56-65	947	BULLIS, DANIEL	M56-65	1:07:20	0.0	MADISON	WI
2ND MALE 56-65	985	SMITH, JIM	M56-65	0:41:28	0.2	FOREST LAKE	MN
3RD MALE 56-65	988	KUMMER, GERRY	M56-65	0:55:46	0.9	BURNSVILLE	MN
1ST MALE 66+	987	WESTERLUND, JOHN	M66+	1:09:23	0.2	SANDSTONE	MN